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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Robert Alvarado Chicanos Por La Causa SVP IMTS robert.alvarado@cplc.org

Will Anslow TelCyte Infrastructure ServicesSenior Project Manager OSPwanslow@telcyte.com 4803137307

Elizabeth Bartholomew Traversant Group Senior Consultant elizabeth@traversantgroup.com 4805180287

JONATHAN BOUTILIER TelCyte cbdo jboutilier@telcyte.com 6027699068

Kirk busch Bdsw Pi kirk.busch@gmail.com

Joe Casey Cochise County CIO jcasey@cochise.az.gov 5204328302 5202347038

Corey Christians Yavapai County Free Library DistrictDirector corey.christians@yavapaiaz.gov 19284425384

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless,  LLC Managing Partner rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542 602-757-2741

Stephanie Healey Cox Director of Public AffairsStephanie.Healy@cox.com 15209540024

Vaughn Croft Fred G. Acosta Job Corps CenterBusiness Community Liaisoncroft.vaughn@jobcorps.org 5208799265

Jerry Crow Digital Forensics and Cloud SecurityCybersecurity Professionaljerry.crow@computer.org 4804515954

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialistheathercfloydaz@gmail.com 5203848912

Oris Friesen ATIC secretary oris@cox.net 6026891084

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein International Research CenterPresident markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Lucy Howell The Force for Health® NetworkCEO lucy@theforceforhealth.com 520 878 6683 520 878 6683

Lyle Ishida Federal Communications CommissionChief,  Consumer Affairs and Outreach Divisionlyle.ishida@fcc.gov 202-418-8240 703-599-5074

Shereka Jackson Future Stars Ceo Futurestarsaz@hotmail.com

E.J. John American Indian Policy InstituteSenior Research Analystej.john@asu.edu

Kelly Kayser TelCyte Infrastructure ServicesGIS kkayser@telcyte.com 5158907544 5158907544

Kelly Kayser TelCyte GIS kkayser29@gmail.com 5158907544
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Ana Licona HR&A Senior Analyst alicona@hraadvisors.com

Erin Lorandos AZ State Library Digital Inclusion Library Consultantelorandos@azlibrary.gov

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 6233410177

Harry Meier City of Mesa Deputy CIO harry.meier@mesaaz.gov

KARLA MORALES AZ TECH COUNCIL VICE PRESIDENT KMORALES@AZTECHCOUNCIL.ORG

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library E-rate Administrator mala@azlibrary.gov 14802215120

Mauricio Orozco Care1st Health Plan Arizona Manger,  Community Engagementmorozco@care1staz.com

JENNY RICKEL Native Network Inc COO JRICKEL@NATIVENETWORK.COM 5093000102 5096615100

Fernando Roman Communications Workers of AmericaCampaign Lead froman@cwa-union.org 5207097199 520.709.7199

Paul Ross Phoenix College AVP CIO paul.ross@phoenixcollege.edu

Jan Schiller Berkshire Consulting,  LLC Partner jschiller@berkshire-consulting.com 4143159797 4143159797

Phillip Seng ADE IT Project Manager phillip.seng@azed.gov

Dan Stormont Microsoft Philanthropies TEALS ProgramProgram Specialist dan@tealsk12.org 15204156206

Lupe Valenzuela Chicanos Por La Causa Strategy and Technology Operations Directorlupe.valenzuela@cplc.org 16027026661

Manny Villa Sahuarita Schools IT director mvilla@sahuarita.net

PJ Way Prometheus Consulting LLC Owner pjway1@gmail.com 9283582489 928.358.489


